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Company Name:
Product Name:
Batch / Lot #
Product Description:
Appearance / Color;
Packaging:

Certificate of Ana lysis

BioticsResearchCorporation ProductCode(s):
Ca D-Glucarate
810099 Expiration Date:
Hard gelatin capsule Size /Form:
White Avg. Capsule Weight:
White HDPÉ w/PS liner and safety neckband

1740

1121

"O" clear/clear
709 mg

Active lnsredient:
Calcium

Calcium D-Glucarate

Superoxide Dismutase

Catalase

Evaluations
Disintegration:

Microbioloov(t):
Escherichia coli 01 57:H7
Listeria
Salmonella
Staphylococcus aureus

Appearance:

Each Capsule contains

Color
Fill Volurne

Claim
61 mg

500 mg

20 mcg

20 mcg

Specifications
<45 minutes

Negative
Negative
Negatíve
Negative

Result
63 mg

500 mg

20 mcg

20 mcg

Method
tcP

input

input

input

Results
pass

pass
pass
pass
pass

normal
normal

{'} NHPD, Evidence íor Quality of Finished Natural Health Products, (2007), Section 2.4.3, Appendíx 2 and 4

Negative means not detected in 10 g or 10 mL for Salmonella spp. and not detected in 1 g or 1 mL

for E. coli, Listeria and S. aureus.
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